SANDWICHES

Vegemite (v) $3
Vegemite and Cheese (v) $3.50
Honey (v) $3
Cheese (v) $3.50
Ham $3.50
Ham and Cheese $4
Ham and Salad $5.50
Salami $3.50
Salami and Cheese $4
Salami and Salad $5.50
Salad (v) $5.00
Salad and Cheese $5.50
ROLLS

Tuna, salad, mayo $6

Chicken schnitzel, lettuce, mayo. $6

JAFFLES

Vegemite and Cheese (v) $4
Ham and Cheese $4.50
Salami and Cheese $4.50
Cheese $4
SALADS

Fruit Salad - selection of fresh fruit (v)
Fruit Salad with yoghurt (v)(gf)

HOT FOOD

Homemade party sausage rolls

Party pies

Homemade margherita pizza (v)

Homemade salami and cheese pizza

Hot dogs

Hot dogs with cheese

Nachos - corn chips, cheese, salsa, sour cream (v)
Nachos - as above with guacamole (v)

Potato Wedges - with or without tomato sauce (v)
Dim Sim

Croissant - ham and cheese

Croissant - spinach and cheese

$2.50
$2
$4
$4.50
$3.50
$4
$5.50
$7
$4.50
$1
$4.50
$4.50

$6
$6.50



SNACKS

Choc chip cookies - contains egg $1.50
Raspberry and White choc muffins - contains egg $3
Meringues with 100’s and 1000’s - contains egg $1.50
Celery and carrot sticks with tzatziki dip $3
DRINKS

250ml choc milk $2.50
250ml strawberry milk $2.50
Apple juice 250ml $2.50
Orange juice 250ml $2.50
Apple and Blackcurrant 250mi $2.50
Orders may be via online ordering at Click on the Tuckshop tab

and use password: lunch2023 or on a paper bag left at the school office. Orders must be
received by 3.30pm Thursday for the following day's lunch and orders online can only be
made for the current week’s lunch.
All snacks may be pre ordered, with the exception of our homemade sorbets, which will only
be available to buy at the school canteen in the hall during lunch time.
If you have any further enquiries please email us at sally@salutecatering.com.au

We hope you enjoy your tuckshop!!

Please note that we are unable to guarantee menu items will be 100% free of all traces of nuts, dairy, gluten
or other products.
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