ST AGNES TUCKSHOP MENU

SANDWICHES

3.50 3.50 3.50 4
3.50 3.50
3.50
1
-
5.50
3.50
4
5.50
5.00
5.50

ROLLS

Tuna, salad, mayo \$6 Chicken schnitzel, lettuce, mayo. \$6

JAFFLES

Vegemite and Cheese (v) \$4 Ham and Cheese \$4.50 Salami and Cheese \$4.50 Cheese \$4

<u>SALADS</u>

Fruit Salad - selection of fresh fruit (v)	\$6
Fruit Salad with yoghurt (v)(gf)	\$6.50

HOT FOOD

Homemade party sausage rolls	\$2.50
Party pies	\$2
Homemade margherita pizza (v)	\$4
Homemade salami and cheese pizza	\$4.50
Hot dogs	\$3.50
Hot dogs with cheese	\$4
Nachos - corn chips, cheese, salsa, sour cream (v)	\$5.50
Nachos - as above with guacamole (v)	\$7
Potato Wedges - with or without tomato sauce (v)	\$4.50
Dim Sim	\$1
Croissant - ham and cheese	\$4.50
Croissant - spinach and cheese	\$4.50

SNACKS

Choc chip cookies - contains egg Raspberry and White choc muffins - contains egg Meringues with 100's and 1000's - contains egg Celery and carrot sticks with tzatziki dip	\$1.50 \$3 \$1.50 \$3
<u>DRINKS</u>	
250ml choc milk	\$2.50
250ml strawberry milk	\$2.50
Apple juice 250ml	\$2.50
Orange juice 250ml	\$2.50
Apple and Blackcurrant 250ml	\$2.50

Orders may be via online ordering at www.salutecatering.com.au Click on the **Tuckshop** tab and use password: lunch2023 or on a paper bag left at the school office. Orders must be received by 3.30pm Thursday for the following day's lunch and orders online can only be made for the current week's lunch.

All snacks may be pre ordered, with the exception of our homemade sorbets, which will only be available to buy at the school canteen in the hall during lunch time.

If you have any further enquiries please email us at sally@salutecatering.com.au

We hope you enjoy your tuckshop!!

Please note that we are unable to guarantee menu items will be 100% free of all traces of nuts, dairy, gluten or other products.